Status as on 31.05.2023

SL. No.

NHDP
Phase/
Scheme

Name of Project

NH No.

(old/
New)

Length
(Km)

Sanctioned
Cost/TPC
Rs. in crore

Awarded
Cost
Rs.in
crore

Date of Award

Date of
Start/Appointed
Date

Cumulative
(ROW) Physical
Available progress
% %

Right of way

Cumulative
Financial
progress

%

Original Schedule

Ci

Likely date of

Name of the
C

letion Date

Official Mail IDs of
Contractor

Remarks/ Issues
(Land Aquisition Issues/ Forest

Issues/ Utility Shifting/ Contractor

Issue)

Uttaral

khand

NH(0)

Proposed Protection work at Nalupani Landslide (Km.
123+080 to Km. 123+480,123.665to 123.740& km. 123+770
to Km. 123+970)

NH-34

0.735

4713

34.90

16-06-2017

11-09-2017

100.00% 100%

100%

16-03-2019

Completed
on 15.01.2020

M/s KCC Buildcon Pvt.
Ltd.

kee.dharsu@gmail.com

NH(0)

Rehabilitation/ Treatment of Landslide location with slope
p and Drainage imp! at Helang (Km
468.200), Govindghat-Il (Km 497.000) and Govindghat-lll
(km 500.000) on NH-58 (New NH 07) with proposed length
of 275m, 150m & 150m respectively in Chamoli District

NH-58

0.575

45.09

34.52

06-04-2016

04-11-2016

100.00% 100%

100%

31-01-2020

Completed
on 15.01.2020

M/S R.G. Buildwell
Engineers LTD.

uk.package@gmail.com

NH(0)

Proposed Protection work at Bareti landslide zone km.
100.300 to km. 101.060

NH-34

0.76

40.89

28.00

18-09-2017

04-01-2018

100.00% 100.00%

98.90%

03-01-2020

Completed
on 31.04.2021

M/s Bharat C

NH(0)

Construction of Road and Slope Protection works at
Gholteer Landslide from km. 379.100 to km. 380.275 of NH-
07 under “Chardham Pariyojna”

NH-7

1.175

89.27

65.00

10-12-2018

03-05-2019

100.00% 100.00%

99.17%

02-05-2020

Completed
on 25.08.2020

M/s Bharat C

ymail.com

NH(0)

Construction of valley side slope stabilization treatment
including drainage, cross drainage work and pavement in
Dharasu- Gangotri road from km. 123.080 to km 123.970 of
NH-34 and stabilization of dumping zone

NH-34

0.89

2351

18.00

22-11-2019

08-01-2020

100.00% 100%

100%

05-07-2020

M/s Chaudhary

C
on 08.09.2020

C ion Company
PvtLtd.

NH(0)

Construction of Road and Slope Protection works at
Patalganga Landslide from km. 458.900 to km. 459.475 of
NH-07 under “Chardham Pariyojna”

0.6

45.37

37.00

10-12-2018

03-05-2019

100.00% 100.00%

99.95%

02-05-2020

Completed
on 31.01.2021

ymail.com

M/s Bharat Ci

NH(0)

Rehabilitation/ treatment of landslide location with slope

protection work and drainage improvement at Nandprayag
(Km 420.400), Maithana (km 423.500), Birahi (km 437.400) &
Gulabkothi (Km 464.400) on NH-58 with proposed length of
200m, 350m, 100m & 125m respectively in Chamoli district

NH-58

0.775

57.66

4.9

06-04-2016

04-11-2016

100.00% 100.00%

99.84%

06-05-2018

Completed
on 31.05.2021

M/S R.G. Buildwell
Engineers LTD.

uk.package@gmail.com

NH(O)

Construction, Operation & Maintenance of 2-L Bi-
directional Silkyara Bend- Barkot Tunnel with escape
passage including approaches on Dharasu-Yamunotri
section b/w Chainage 25.400km and 51.00km falling along
NH-134(0ld NH-94)on EPC mode

94/134

4.859

1383.78

853.79

31-05-2018

09-07-2018

100.00% 49.72%

48.43%

08-07-2022

14-05-2024

M/s Navayuga
Engineering Co. Limited

necdocumentcontroller@gmail.com

Other Issues

NH(0)

Construction and upgradation of existing road to 2-lane
with paved shoulder from Km 368.000 to Km 399.000 of
Lameri to Karanprayag (Excluding km 379.000 to km
380.275).

Rudraprayag to Josimath Package-l

NH-7

29.125

274.31

163.35

26-03-2018

23-05-2018

99.49% 96.73%

96.72%

20-11-2020

31-12-2023

M/s RCC Developers Itd

rccdpkg 1 @gmail.com

Contractor Issue

NH(0)

Construction and upgradation of existing road to 2-lane
with paved shoulder from km 399.000 to km 430.000 of
karanprayag to chamoli (excluding km 420.250 to km
420.500 and km 423.300 to 423.650) .

Rudraprayag to Josimath Package-Il

NH-7

288

403.36

258.26

26-03-2018

24-05-2018

95.42% 93.27%

90.31%

21-11-2020

31-12-2023

Mls SCCPL-HCCPL(JV)

sceplhceplkpg2@gmail.com

Forest Issues & Contractor Issue

NH(0)

Construction and Upgradation of existing road to 2-lane
with paved shoulder from Km 430.000 to Km 468.000 of
Chamoli to Paini (excluding Km 437.625 to Km 437.775,
Km 458.900 to Km 459.475 and Km 464.425 to Km 464.525)
Rudraprayag to Josimath Package-Ill

NH-7

36.675

417.24

307.28

26-03-2018

23-05-2018

98.34% 97.45%

96.20%

20-11-2020

31-12-2023

M/s NKG Infra. Struc Pvt
Ltd.

chamoliproject3@gmail.com

Forest Issues & Contractor Issue

Total

104.97

2827.61

1845.02




