								8	Status as on 31	.05.2023						
SL. No.	NHDP Phase/ Scheme	Name of Project	NH No. (Old/ New)	Length (Km)	Sanctioned Cost/TPC Rs. in crore	Awarded Cost Rs. in crore	Date of Award	Date of Start/Appointed Date	Right of way (ROW) Available %	Cumulative Physical progress %	Cumulative Financial progress %	Original Schedule Completion Date	Likely date of completion	Name of the Contractor	Official Mail IDs of Contractor	Remarks/ Issues (Land Aquisition Issues/ Forest Issues/ Utility Shifting/ Contractor Issue)
Uttarakhand																
1	NH(O)	Proposed Protection work at Nalupani Landslide (Km. 123+080 to Km. 123+480,123.665to 123.740& km. 123+770 to Km. 123+970)	NH-34	0.735	47.13	34.90	16-06-2017	11-09-2017	100.00%	100%	100%	15-03-2019	Completed on 15.01.2020	M/s KCC Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.	kcc.dharsu@gmail.com	
2	NH(O)	Rehabilitation/ Treatment of Landslide location with slope protection and Drainage improvement at Helang (Km 468.200), Govindghat-II (Km 497.000) and Govindghat-III (km 500.000) on NH-58 (New NH 07) with proposed length of 275m, 150m & 150m respectively in Chamoli District	NH-58	0.575	45.09	34.52	06-04-2016	04-11-2016	100.00%	100%	100%	31-01-2020	Completed on 15.01.2020	M/S R.G. Buildwell Engineers LTD.	uk.package@gmail.com	
3	NH(O)	Proposed Protection work at Bareti landslide zone km. 100.300 to km. 101.060	NH-34	0.76	40.89	28.00	18-09-2017	04-01-2018	100.00%	100.00%	98.90%	03-01-2020	Completed on 31.04.2021	M/s Bharat Construction	bharatconstruction248@gmail.com	
4	NH(O)	Construction of Road and Slope Protection works at Gholteer Landslide from km. 379.100 to km. 380.275 of NH- 07 under "Chardham Pariyojna"	NH-7	1.175	89.27	65.00	10-12-2018	03-05-2019	100.00%	100.00%	99.17%	02-05-2020	Completed on 25.08.2020	M/s Bharat Construction	bharatconstruction248@gmail.com	
5	NH(O)	Construction of valley side slope stabilization treatment including drainage, cross drainage work and pavement in Dharasu- Gangotri road from km. 123.080 to km 123.970 of NH-34 and stabilization of dumping zone	NH-34	0.89	23.51	18.00	22-11-2019	08-01-2020	100.00%	100%	100%	05-07-2020	Completed on 08.09.2020	M/s Chaudhary Construction Company Pvt Ltd.	ccc.nhidcldharasupm@gmail.com	
6	NH(O)	Construction of Road and Slope Protection works at Patalganga Landslide from km. 458.900 to km. 459.475 of NH-07 under "Chardham Pariyojna"	NH-7	0.6	45.37	37.00	10-12-2018	03-05-2019	100.00%	100.00%	99.95%	02-05-2020	Completed on 31.01.2021	M/s Bharat Construction	bharatconstruction248@gmail.com	
7	NH(O)	Rehabilitation/ treatment of landslide location with slope protection work and drainage improvement at Nandprayag (Km 420.400), Maithana (km 423.500), Birahi (km 437.400) & Gulabkothi (Km 464.400) on NH-58 with proposed length of 200m, 350m, 100m & 125m respectively in Chamoli district		0.775	57.66	44.92	06-04-2016	04-11-2016	100.00%	100.00%	99.84%	06-05-2018	Completed on 31.05.2021	M/S R.G. Buildwell Engineers LTD.	uk.package@gmail.com	
8	NH(O)	Construction, Operation & Maintenance of 2-L Bidirectional Silkyara Bend- Barkot Tunnel with escape passage including approaches on Dharasu-Yamunotri section b/w Chainage 25.400km and 51.00km falling along NH-134(Old NH-94)	94/134	4.859	1383.78	853.79	31-05-2018	09-07-2018	100.00%	49.72%	48.43%	08-07-2022	14-05-2024	M/s Navayuga Engineering Co. Limited	necdocumentcontroller@gmail.com	Other Issues
9	NH(O)	Construction and upgradation of existing road to 2-lane with paved shoulder from Km 368.000 to Km 399.000 of Lameri to Karanprayag (Excluding km 379.000 to km 380.275). Rudraprayag to Josimath Package-l	NH-7	29.125	274.31	163.35	26-03-2018	23-05-2018	99.49%	96.73%	96.72%	20-11-2020	31-12-2023	M/s RCC Developers ltd	rccdpkg1@gmail.com	Contractor Issue
10	NH(O)	Construction and upgradation of existing road to 2-lane with paved shoulder from km 399,000 to km 430,000 of karanprayag to chamoli (excluding km 420,250 to km 420,500 and km 423,300 to 423,500) . Rudraprayag to Josimath	NH-7	28.8	403.36	258.26	26-03-2018	24-05-2018	95.42%	93.27%	90.31%	21-11-2020	31-12-2023	M/s SCCPL-HCCPL(JV)	sccplhccplkpg2@gmail.com	Forest Issues & Contractor Issue
11	NH(O)	Construction and Upgradation of existing road to 2-lane with paved shoulder from Km 430.000 to Km 488.000 of Chamoli to Paini (excluding Km 437.625 to Km 437.775, Km 458.900 to Km 459.475 and Km 464.425 to Km 464.525) R	NH-7	36.675	417.24	307.28	26-03-2018	23-05-2018	98.34%	97.45%	96.20%	20-11-2020	31-12-2023	M/s NKG Infra. Struc Pvt. Ltd.	chamoliproject3@gmail.com	Forest Issues & Contractor Issue
		Total		104.97	2827.61	1845.02										